
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 2, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $137,663 67
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $113,188 55
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $99,038 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $61,548 27
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $55,296 12

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $43,513 17
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $42,766 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $36,742 13
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $33,360 16
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,200 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,780 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,671 19
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $23,247 10
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $22,872 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $20,256 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,720 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $18,076 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $16,255 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,140 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $15,922 5
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $15,132 8
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $14,724 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $14,400 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,328 8
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $14,086 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,054 9
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $13,800 5
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,260 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $12,780 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $11,843 5
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $11,801 4
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,232 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,932 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $10,274 7
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $10,008 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,768 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,492 4
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $9,384 2
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $9,324 1
Victorson Associates, Inc. $9,180 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $8,616 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,400 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,280 3
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,944 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,776 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $7,560 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $7,548 3
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $7,500 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,476 1
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Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $7,260 2
Alvarez, Alvaro J. Alvarez Insurance Agency $7,068 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $6,672 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,576 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $6,268 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $6,096 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,964 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,952 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $5,676 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,666 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,568 3
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $5,544 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,532 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,340 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,278 2
Martorella, Elizabeth Martorella Insurance Agency $5,112 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Wagner Financial Group $4,968 1
Truax, Christopher D. Truax Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $4,884 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,860 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,684 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,680 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $4,668 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $4,620 3
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $4,416 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,116 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $3,952 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,780 3
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,672 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,588 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $3,516 1
Llopis-Martell, Roberto G. Llopis-Martell Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,515 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Gregg, Jenifer R. Gregg Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,432 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,408 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,408 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,408 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,384 2
Eldercare Insurance Services, Inc. $3,300 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,252 2
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $3,161 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,132 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,120 1
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Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Murphy, Michael W. Murphy Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $2,976 1
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $2,952 1
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $2,940 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Excelsa, LLC $2,856 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,856 1
DeMarco, Frank D. DeMarco Insurance Agency $2,844 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,808 4
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,796 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,796 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,628 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $2,592 1
Dandles, Layi K. Dandles Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $2,576 2
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $31,200

McGregor, Iyan L. $14,724 Ahlbum, Tim $10,660
Brines, Michael W. $14,400 Preuss, Diane J. $10,404
Kempler, Gary S. $13,080 Lasman, David $10,188
Lasman, Mark J. $12,684

Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,898 Stress, Amy L. $6,096
Friedman, Michael D. $9,324 LaGamma, Vincent J. $6,012
Perlow, Linda E. $8,352 Coniglio, John $5,964
Warner, Terry $7,560 Stevens, Ray $5,952
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,476 Oblaczynski, William J. $5,904
Alvarez, Alvaro J. $7,068 Easterling, Horace W. $5,772
Wavrock, Paul L. $7,068 Hayes, Mark W. $5,676
Koppa, David T. $6,672 Campana, Diana M. $5,652
Poppe, Stephen E. $6,672 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,652
Payant, Thomas A. $6,576 Bowes, Rick $5,568
Holmquist, James A. $6,420 Stevens, Jason $5,556
Smith, Brian E. $6,408 Heeg, Allison M. $5,544
Holzman, Robert $6,276 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,340
Kitay, Laura A. $6,268 Barrett, Brian $5,232
Babaeian, Mohsen $6,192 Hansen, Keith M. $5,160
Olson, Landon $6,192 Karbowski, Marc $5,112
Elfrink, Priscilla $6,180

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Berthiaume, Zina $4,968 McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,512
Branch, Beth $4,968 Gordon, Aaron $4,488
Brown, Berton $4,968 Daniels, Diane $4,416
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,968 Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,368
Hall, Tiffany $4,968 Lambert, Luanne $4,296
Ellis, William A. $4,920 Pearson, Lisha $4,284
Buck, James L. $4,884 Davis, Karen L. $4,272
Gast, David $4,872 Hatton, Dillon E. $4,236
Dimsdale, William T. $4,776 Mangini, Rosemary $4,188
Friesen, James M. $4,668 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Maisonet, Marcie $4,656 Stamper, John W. $4,116
Reese, Karen A. $4,656 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $4,010

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Longo, Wendy L. $3,996 Widener, Marcia A. $3,036
Webster, Larry L. $3,952 Lange, Stephen R. $3,024
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,936 Maglio, Theresa $3,024
Walker, Mark E. $3,888 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,024
Armstrong, Yana $3,792 Golden, Darin $2,988
Baacke, Brian W. $3,660 Murphy, Michael W. $2,988
Levi, Baruch $3,648 Olsen, David T. $2,976
Kohn, William B. $3,624 Garcia, Barbara J. $2,952
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,588 Green, William $2,952
McDaniel, Heather $3,576 Heimann, Michael G. $2,940
Greenberg, Joshua K. $3,516 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,856
Llopis-Martell, Roberto G. $3,516 Donato, Anthony L. $2,856
Newman, Michelle $3,516 Gumora, Helene $2,856
Rosati, Lisa $3,516 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,856
Carran, John S. $3,480 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,856
Gilbert, Brian $3,480 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,856
Gregg, Jenifer R. $3,468 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,856
Davis, Kyle $3,432 Stern, Mindy S. $2,856
Gauldin, Brian K. $3,432 Velez, Jorge $2,856
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,408 DeMarco, Frank D. $2,844
Clawson, Janet K. $3,408 Hope, Tabatha F. $2,844
Fraser, Daniel $3,408 Tubbs, Preston E. $2,844
Neira, Michelle M. $3,312 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,796
Izquierdo, Jorge $3,300 Morgan, Christian $2,796
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,288 Sobel, Gary I. $2,796
Ice, Alan $3,264 Mueller, Janet $2,762
Cypher, Terry $3,252 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,712
Brown, Dinwall $3,216 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,712
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,204 DiLorenzo, Gianna M. $2,710
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,168 Lovelace, David P. $2,638
Richey, Catherine S. $3,168 Mednick, Blake A. $2,628
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,161 Recio, Alexander $2,628
Sperling, Philip S. $3,137 Riani, Mario R. $2,628
Ahlbum, Jon $3,132 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,628
Perez, Yvette M. $3,132 Alcorn, Daniel G. $2,592
Handal, Charles J. $3,120 Mendre, Bethania $2,592
Travis, Ann V. $3,120 Brian, Denah M. $2,584
Dodd, Paulette $3,048 Merritt, Dee $2,568
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,048
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